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Women / 4 / SRC1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Richter802
West Houston

9.325 9.300 9.4258.550 36.600
1 3T 15 1 1 

1 

Kenlee Polk565
Northwest Kids

8.525 9.200 9.3759.400 36.500
14 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Jada Manuel717
Sugar Land

9.100 9.300 8.7759.100 36.275
3 3T 6 14 3 

3 

Christina Kvaal147
AIM Texans

8.650 9.400 9.0508.850 35.950
10 2 9 8 4 

4 

Lexie Ballard520
Legacy

9.075 9.300 9.1508.250 35.775
4 3T 20T 6 5T

5T

Maddison Romero242
Artemov

8.900 9.250 9.1008.525 35.775
6 6 16 7 5T

5T

Taylor Abbott614
Pearland Elite

8.950 8.450 8.7259.550 35.675
5 13 1 15T 7 

7 

Crystal Roberts675
Rowland/Ballard

8.725 9.000 9.2508.575 35.550
8 8T 14 4T 8 

8 

Adriana Fabiani392
HGA

8.825 8.250 9.0259.400 35.500
7 15 2T 9* 9T

9T

Olivia Mittendorf187
Acrosports

8.475 9.000 9.0259.000 35.500
15 8T 7 9* 9T

9T

Amalia Miksch214
Alamo

8.350 9.600 8.7258.800 35.475
16 1 10 15T 11 

11 

Raquel Vaisman366
Flips Texas

8.300 8.500 9.3508.875 35.025
17 12 8 3 12 

12 

Phoebe Weaver752
Tall Timbers

8.550 8.200 8.9509.150 34.850
12T 16 5 12T 13 

13 

Isabel Salinas423
HHGC

8.175 8.900 8.9508.750 34.775
18 10T 11 12T 14 

14 

Brittney Guizar761
TAAG

9.225 7.800 9.0008.625 34.650
2 18 13 11 15 

15 

Sofia Velasquez460
Iron Cross

8.600 7.550 9.2509.200 34.600
11 19 4 4T 16 

16 

Victoria Carter683
Rowland/Ballard

8.700 8.150 8.6508.325 33.825
9 17 19 17 17 

17 

Hailey Carranza483
Juergen's

8.550 8.900 7.6508.350 33.450
12T 10T 18 20 18 

18 

Gabriela Martinez622
Powerhouse TNT

8.150 7.400 8.4758.700 32.725
19 20 12 18 19 

19 

Keaton Leax554
Maximum Woodlands

7.900 8.400 7.9008.425 32.625
20 14 17 19 20 

20 

Anna Wicker511
Legacy

7.800 7.000 7.6008.250 30.650
21 21 20T 21 21 

21 
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